

Name of Book:-

Passes Road Hamman Nagar to Saranahi

BA DHG 401

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

राजनागर

DIVISION

लेट. बुबुबाही

SUB-DIVISION

1585

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- Balas Sahani

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मशीन में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 1 से 100 तक
अंकित है, जो अक्षर प्रमंडल पर्यवेक्षकरी,
बाबूतरी के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

H. S. S.
27/5/25
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jaynagar
27/06/25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Jaynagar DIVISION
Babybachi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1585

Name of Officer

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

25/06/28

ABSTRACT of work

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (11) - P/F setting out pillar - - - of E12					
Qty. mds - mdp - 09					
Qty = 5708					
@ Rs 3008.09 / each = Rs					15040.20
item (21) - distorting of slab culvert - - - of E12					
Qty. mds - mdp - 09					
Qty = 24.75 m ³					
@ Rs 302.47 / m ³ = Rs					7486.20
item (31) - distorting of structure - - - of E12					
Qty. mds - mdp - 01					
Qty = 4.50 m ³					
@ Rs 553.03 / m ³ = Rs					2489.20
item (41) - providing And fixing Logo, Box - - - of E12					
Qty. mds - mdp - 01					
Qty = 3708					
@ Rs 11878.76 / each = Rs					39879
item (51) - providing And laying W.S. B. No. 2 - - - of E12					
Qty. mds - mdp - 09					
Qty = 380.82 m ²					

Continuation

@ Rs 3619.98 / m² = Rs 1378561.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (6) i- providing and laying w.B m- III - of 12					
Qty. mider m BP-06					
Qty = 189.18 m ³					
@ Rs 4996.02/m ³ = Rs					945147 =
Item no (7) i- providing and applying prime coat (S-1) - of 15					
Qty. mider m BP-07					
Qty = 2522.34 m ²					
@ Rs 51.37/m ² = Rs					129573 =

Item no (8) i- providing and applying tack coat (RS-11) - of 12					
Qty. mider m BP-07					
Qty = 2522.34 m ²					
@ Rs 17.65/m ² = Rs					44519 =
Item no (9) i- providing and laying m.s.s. - - of 12					
Qty. mider m BP-10					
Qty = 2522.34 m ²					
@ Rs 291.87/m ² = Rs					736195 =
Item no (10) i- Earth work in Excavation fourth of 15					
Qty. mider m BP-02					
Qty = 74.32 m ³					
@ Rs 385.48/m ³ = Rs					28649 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11) i - sand filling					
in foundation - - - of 10					
Qty. vide TMBP-02					
Qty = 1.01 m ³					
@ Rs 537.80 / m ³ = Rs 543.20					
item no (12) i - providing M-15					
PCC in foundation - - - of 10					
Qty. vide TMBP-02					
Qty = 10.97 m ³					
@ Rs 7123.70 / m ³ = Rs 78147.20					
item no (13) i - providing m-15					
P.C.C. in substructure - of 10					
Qty. vide TMBP-03					
Qty = 47.21 m ³					
@ Rs 7123.70 / m ³ = Rs 336310.20					
item no (14) i - plain (R.C.C					
in 1m-20 substructure - of 10					
Qty. vide TMBP-03					
Qty = 22.69 m ³					
@ Rs 7681.42 / m ³ = Rs 174291.20					
item no (15) i - plain (R.C.C					
forced in substructure - of 10					
Qty. vide TMBP-03					
Qty = 6.67 m ³					
@ Rs 8081.93 / m ³ = Rs 53682.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (16) i. P. cc (m-25)					
in deck slab --- of 10					
Qty. m ² m BP - 05					
Qty = 3.68 m ²					
@ Rs 9086.61/m ² = Rs 33439.00					
Item no (17) i. Supplying and					
fitting and placing Hydro-Fix					
Bar --- of 10					
Qty. m ² m BP - 4					
Qty = 0.455 m ²					
@ Rs 72450.39/m ² = Rs 32983.00					
Item no (18) i. providing					
weep holes --- of 10					
Qty. m ² m BP - 05					
Qty = 24 nos					
@ Rs 97.01/each = Rs 2328.00					
Item no (20) i. draining spout					
Qty. m ² m BP - 05					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 877.20/each = Rs 1754.00					
Item no (21) i. Construction					
of embankment soil - of 10					
Qty. m ² m BP - 15					
Qty = 242.15 m ²					

Continuation

@ Rs 240.50/m² = Rs 58381.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 100 m lead - 30 - of EIS					
Qty. side TMBP - 15					
Qty = $562.12 m^2$					
CR 173.63 / m ³ = R 98341					
item no (21) i- construction of earthen shoulder - of EIS					
Qty. side TMBP - 14					
Qty = $587.35 m^2$					
CR 243.74 / m ³ = R 142076.2					
item no (23) i- Road marking					
CON. T.P. post - - of EIS					

Qty. side TMBP - 8					
Qty = $133.20 m^2$					
CR 803.43 / m ² = R 107017.2					
item no (24) i- Kilometers					
stone - - of EIS					
Qty. side TMBP - 8					
Qty = 2.008					
CR 2937.06 / cent = R 5874.00					
(ii) 200 m stone - - of EIS					
Qty. side TMBP - 8					
Qty = 2.008					
CR 803.01 / cent = R 1606					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 1341

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (25) i - 600 mm					
equilateral triangle - of 12					
Qty. side - 13					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4619.26 / each = Rs					18477.2
item no (26) i - 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular - - of 12					
Qty. side - 13					
Qty = 3 nos					
@ Rs 6193.00 / each = Rs					18579.0
item no (27) i - painting					
= two coats - - - of 12					
Qty. side - 13					
Qty = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 126.99 / m ² = Rs					2621.0
- total = Rs					44989.93 = 0
At 18% GST = Rs					80981.9 = 0
At 1% cess = Rs					41990 = 0
total & fee = Rs					53988 = 0
- prime = Rs					5404790 = 0
24.11% Below = Rs					1303095 = 0
- total = Rs					4191695 = 0
28.2					2508125
A.B					J.B

Continuation